

**TOWN OF GORDONSVILLE
GORDONSVILLE, VIRGINIA
TOWN HALL PARKING LOT RENOVATIONS
BID TABULATION
Tuesday, March 28, 2023
Thrasher Project #030-10220**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	EIGGIL CONSTRUCTION, INC. Gauthersburg, MD VA #2705179580		BROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. Farmville, VA VA #27054152692	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID							
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00		
2	1	LS	Construction Layout	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		
3	285	CY	Earthwork	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,125.00		
4	2,290	SY	Milling	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,450.00		
5	210	TN	1 1/2" Overlay Wearing HMA, Type I	\$ 140.00	\$ 29,400.00		
6	220	TN	8" Base Aggregate	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,160.00		
7	150	TN	2 1/2" Base Course HMA, Type II	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00		
8	1,725	SY	Separation Fabric	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,175.00		
9	8,735	SF	Removal of Asphalt and Stone	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,470.00		
10	1	LS	Handicap Symbol Markings	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00		
11	1	LS	Parking Lot Striping	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
12	1	LS	Erosion and Sediment Control	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		
13	1	EA	Drop Inlet	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00		
14	2	EA	Nyloplast Drain	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00		
15	1	EA	Utility Pole Relocation	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
16	90	SY	4" Sidewalk	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00		
17	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
18	1	LS	Bio-Retention	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
19	1	LS	Landscaping	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
20	330	LF	12" HDPE Storm Pipe	\$ 52.00	\$ 17,160.00		
21	45	LF	4" HDPE Storm Underdrain Pipe	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,025.00		
22	2	EA	Yard Hydrants	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00		
23	235	LF	2" C900 Water Line	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,525.00		
24	17	EA	Light Pole	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 68,000.00		
25	245	LF	COM Conduit	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,900.00		
26	90	LF	4" PVC Conduit for future EV Charging Stations	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00		
27	1	LS	Material Testing	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 334,800.00		

NON RESPONSIVE

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

